42. Pfingstlauf in Kollerbeck

Einzelwertung sortiert nach Altersklassen

Strecke: 0,9 km
Platz Zeit

Altersklasse WK U8

StartNr

Name

184 Esken, Henriette
231 Cremer, Annika
180 Wolf, Sophia

1 00:04:05
2 00:04:32
3 00:04:36
4  00:04:37
5 00:04:40
6  00:05:32
7 00:05:33
Altersklasse W8
1 00:04:13
2 00:04:27
3 00:04:28
4  00:04:31
5 00:04:35

Altersklasse W9

1 00:04:17
2 00:04:22
3 00:04:23
Altersklasse W10
1 00:03:31
2 00:03:46
3 00:03:59
4  00:04:18
5 00:04:23
5 00:04:23
7 00:04:25
8 00:04:33
Altersklasse W11
1 00:03:29
2 00:03:56
3 00:04:19
4 00:04:20
5 00:04:22

202
233
240
241

187
245
195
201
211

RazaviNik, Lara
Rustemeier, Marlene
Frischemeier, Felia
Frischemeier, Mette

Kuhaupt, Mia
Struck, Sarah
Hostmann, Tessa
Moehring, Loreen
Dohmann, Amelie

191 Albers, Lea

181
247

188
199
242
212
221
209
203
207

222
218
206
243
238

Niemeier, Rosalie
Klocke, Mara

Kuhaupt, Klara
Boemelburg, Jule
Glass, Emma
Kirchhoff, Lisa
Detert, Mette
Gersch, Hanne
RazaviNik, Lea
Fiekens, Lilith

Lensch, Minna Frieda
Risse, Joanna
Schwenzner, Sophie
Sonnemann, lda
Klocke, Linn

Sonntag, 8. Juni 2014

Gesamt
Verein -Platz

LC Paderborn 16

33

36
TuS Ovenhausen 37
TuS Willebadessen 38

39

40
LG Bauerkamp Warburg 17
SV Kollerbeck 30
TuS Ovenhausen 31
TuS Ovenhausen 32
TuS Ovenhausen 35
LG Bauerkamp Warburg 18

24
SV Kollerbeck 26
LG Bauerkamp Warburg 7
TuS Ovenhausen 11
LT Hofgeismar 14
TuS Ovenhausen 19
TSG Emmerthal 26
TuS Ovenhausen 26
TuS Ovenhausen 29
TuS Ovenhausen 34
LG Bauerkamp Warburg 5
TuS Ovenhausen 13
TuS Ovenhausen 20

21
SV Kollerbeck 24

17:53:22 Uhr

CupNr

3066

3046

3034

3018
3062
3061

3029

3033
3010

3016

3011
3047
3020

3032
3007
3067



42. Pfingstlauf in Kollerbeck Sonntag, 8. Juni 2014 17:53:29 Uhr

Einzelwertung sortiert nach Altersklassen

Altersklasse W12

1 00:03:06 227 Luke, Anastasia SV Kollerbeck 1
2 00:03:09 225 Kluwe, Lara-Sophie TV Jahn Bad Driburg 2 3043
3 00:03:25 190 Albers, Marie LG Bauerkamp Warburg 3 3030
4  00:03:28 214 Rode, Helena TuS Ovenhausen 4 3050
5 00:03:36 226 Luke, Konstanzia SV Kollerbeck 10
6 00:04:20 228 Struck, Sophia SV Kollerbeck 21
7 00:04:21 229 Blker, Eva SV Kollerbeck 23
Altersklasse W13
1 00:03:30 200 Boemelburg, Lina TuS Ovenhausen 6 3009
2 00:03:32 216 Risse, Annika TuS Ovenhausen 8 3005
3 00:03:33 217 Risse, Leonie TuS Ovenhausen 9 3006
4  00:04:.03 192 Hartmann, Marie LG Bauerkamp Warburg 15 3037

Altersklasse W14
1 00:03:51 230 Ruhoff, Jana SV Kollerbeck 12



